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Mohammad Imran

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mohammad Imran
Postcode

Date of birth May 1973

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MO'S DRIVING ACADEMY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GIFTS AND GARMENTS LTD

COOL AND PERSONALISED LIMITED
CHALLENGER GARMENTS LIMITED
PC PRO'S 4U LIMITED

IMMYS FOOD HOUSE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15558810

Number

14144581
10392467
05962180
05471387
03221220

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910554322

910554322

British

App. Date Res. Date
13/03/2024

App. Date Res. Date
31/05/2022
23/09/2016
10/10/2006
03/06/2005
05/07/1996

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



