Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Mohammad Imran 910554322

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Mohammad Imran Number 910554322

Postcode Address

Date of birth May 1973 Nationality British

Total current 1

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company NameNumberCompany StatusApp. DateRes. DatePositionMO'S DRIVING ACADEMY LIMITED15558810Active-Newly13/03/2024Director

Incorporated

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date R	Res. Date	Position
GIFTS AND GARMENTS LTD	14144581	Company is dissolved	31/05/2022		Director
COOL AND PERSONALISED LIMITED	10392467	Company is dissolved	23/09/2016		Director
CHALLENGER GARMENTS LIMITED	05962180	Company is dissolved	10/10/2006		Director
PC PRO'S 4U LIMITED	05471387	Company is dissolved	03/06/2005		Director
IMMYS FOOD HOUSE LIMITED	03221220	Company is dissolved	05/07/1996		Director